Cooperato
Mailing Address

r Evan vanderwal
: SWcorn on corn

City, State, Zip:
County:

Telephone:

Seed and Trait Rep:

Planting Date:
Planting Population
Harvest Date

Row Width (inches):

Previous Crop

5/18/13
: 35,000
: 1019113
30
: Corn

Tillage Type:

% Ground Cover:
Years in Con Till:
Foliar Insecticide:
Date applied:

Rate applied:
Describe Residue:
Directions to Plot:
Loc. of Plot Row #1:

GPS Coordinates:

Intry

No. Brand
1 Dekalb

2 Dekalb
3 Dekalb
4 Dekalb
5 Dekalb
6 Dekalb
7 Pioneer
8 Dekalb
9 Pioneer
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Pioneer
Dekalb
Dekalb

(Latitude) N

Hybrid
DKC 46-20
DKC 43-48
DKC 44-13
DKC 46-20
DKC 47-35
DKC 48-12
P9917
DKC 49-29
P0062
DKC 50-83
DKC 52-30
DKC 53-56
DKC 53-78
P0533
DKC 57-75
DKC 58-87

2011 Com Plot Harvest Results

Seed Dealer: Jack Larson Seeds
City, State: Clements Mn. 56224
Telephone: 507-723-4302

Contact: Jack, Johnny, & Steve

Prior Yr Herb:
PreEHerb:
Date applied:
Rate applied:
PostEHerb:
Date applied:
Rate applied:

Soil Applied Insecticide:

(Long.) W
Soil
Seed Applied
Treatment Insecticide

Date applied:
Rate applied:

Foliar Fungicide:

Pounds

1456
1302
1462
1306
1290
1478
1404
1352
1280
1172
1082
1176
1368
1270
1398
1692

Date applied:
Rate applied:

Elevation (ft)

LIE

o 28
P a7 &W With Us!!

Std. Moisture %

Soil pH:

Organic Matter (%):
Soil Texture:

N-P-K Applied (Ib/ac):
N. App. Timing:

Soil Test Results:
Phosphorus:
Potassium:

Irrigated (Yes or No):
Experiment Number:
Plot Test Type:
Weigh System:
Grower Signature

Counted Yield Test

% Grain  Row Row # of Harvest @ 15% Weight Gross

Moisture Width Length Rows Population Bu/A Rank Lbs/Bu Income
15.4 30 460 6 163.4 3 57.5 $ 814.21
14.9 30 460 6 146.9 9 54.7 $ 73475
16.4 30 460 6 162.1 4 56.5 $ 80142
15.8 30 460 6 145.8 10 56.4 $ 72454
16.1 30 460 6 145.3 11 55.6 $ 725.68
15.9 30 460 6 164.9 2 55.3 $ 81833
16.9 30 460 6 154.7 5 §7.0 $ 76193
15.9 30 460 6 150.8 7 571 $ 74857
17.9 30 460 6 139.4 13 53.3 $ 680.70
15.2 30 460 6 131.8 14 55.8 $ 658.00
15.9 30 460 6 120.7 16 56.6 $ 599.08
16.3 30 460 6 130.5 15 56.8 $ 64594
17.0 30 460 6 150.6 8 55.8 $ 740.90
16.9 30 460 6 140.0 12 57.3 $ 689.21
18.5 30 460 6 151.1 6 55.9 $ 73439
23.0 30 460 6 172.8 1 554 $ 808.66

Corn on Corn Market Development

45.0

CORN HARVEST FORM

Assume:
Selling Price
! $5.00
Per Bushel
Drying Charge
Per Moisture Pt.

$0.04

;e Grower Nar

Rank Comment
2
8
4
1
10
1
5
6
13
14
16
15
7
12
9
3



